
 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    Män   seniorer   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  41  Thomas   Chaillou   -85  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  32:28 
 2  34  Markus   Bohman   -94  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:32 
 3  198  Dominic   Poschenrieder   -89  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:35 
 4  93  Jack   Karlsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:47 
 5  22  Heshlu   Andemariam   -97  IF   Start  33:54 
 6  160  Niklas   Wassberg   -91  IF   Göta   Karlstad  33:56 
 7  389  Tobias   Persson   -88  Falu   IK  33:59 
 8  163  William   Wickholm   -98  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  34:11 
 9  64  Jonatan   Gustafsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  34:15 
 10  105  Markus   Larsson   -96  Hestra   IF  34:23 
 11  392  Nils   Rapp   -92  Falu   IK  34:26 
 12  199  Jonas   Nilsson   -92  Östansjö   SK  34:29 
 13  70  Alexander   Holm   -92  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  34:41 
 14  90  Jonathan   Kandelin   -90  Örebro   AIK  35:18 
 15  87  Jasko   Jusufbegovic   -87  IK   NocOut.se  35:20 
 16  164  Cimmie   Wignell   -87  IF   Start  35:24 
 17  51  Peter   Eriksson   -89  IK   Akele  35:40 
 18  49  Ludvig   Eriksson   -93  Kils   OK  35:46 
 19  80  Erik   Jaldell   -98  IF   Göta   Karlstad  35:55 
 20  63  Daniel   Gustafsson   -94  FK   Friskus-Varberg  36:10 
 21  102  Alexander   Larsson   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:14 
 22  108  Markus   Lindegårdh   -85  Tolereds   AIK  36:15 
 23  67  Jacob   Halvarsson   -88  Karlslunds   IF   SF  36:19 
 24  139  Simon   Schagerström   -93  Örebro   AIK  36:21 
 25  182  Jonas   Lövhaugen   -88  Torsby   Löparklubb  36:24 
 26  56  Melker   Forsberg   -01  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:26 
 27  27  Magnus   Annerhäll   -92  IF   Göta   Karlstad  36:28 
 28  137  Axel   Sandberg   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:30 
 29  125  Mattias   Nätterlund   -86  Örebro   AIK  37:22 
 30  29  Per   Arvidsson   -86  IF   Start  37:26 
 31  106  Peter   Levin   -85  IK   Akele  37:54 
 32  197  Viktor   Elfvén   -87  IF   Hagen   FIK  37:55 
 33  127  Henrik   Ohlsson   -87  IF   Göta   Karlstad  38:48 
 34  74  Erik   Högkvist   -89  Örebro   AIK  38:51 
 35  140  Tom   Schultz-Eklund   -89  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ör  39:32 
 36  76  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  39:41 
 37  387  Emil   Nylin   -88  OK   Tisaren  40:02 
 38  44  Martin   Duberg   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:23 
 39  124  Edwin   Nylander   -01  IF   Start  41:30 
 40  167  Filip   Öhrn   -99  IF   Start  41:49 
 41  112  Pontus   Lundgren   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  41:50 
 42  43  Rihards   Darzins   -86  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ör  42:15 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    Kvinnor   seniorer   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  39  Johanna   Bäcklund   -85  Runacademy   IF  35:52 
 2  390  Liduina   Van   Sitteren   -89  Örebro   AIK  38:03 
 3  377  Andrea   Gillström   -96  Qvarnswedens   Triathl  40:45 
 4  385  Rebecka   Nylin   -89  OK   Tisaren  42:29 
 5  117  Miriam   Monfelt   Stade   -93  IF   Göta   Karlstad  44:04 



 6  77  Hanna   Ingstorp   -01  Kils   OK  44:58 
 7  96  Nathalie   Karlsson   -94  Örebro   AIK  45:01 
 8  146  Sanna   Skoog   -95  Kils   OK  45:55 
 9  114  Angelica   Magnor   -94  IF   Göta   Karlstad  57:16 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M35   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  143  Per   Sjögren   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  32:25 
 2  119  Mirza   Nalic   -80  Ärla   IF  35:04 
 3  62  Gustav   Grek   -82  Örebro   AIK  36:04 
 4  400  Fredrik   Skogman   -82  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  36:17 
 5  166  Elias   Zika   -81  IF   Start  36:39 
 6  73  Fredrik   Härdfeldt   -80  Örebro   AIK  36:50 
 7  196  Erik   Höglund   -83  Föreningen   Nature   Ru  37:42 
 8  194  Martin   Ingberg   -81  Örebro   AIK  37:47 
 9  148  Simon   Sköld   -83  Västerås   LK  37:53 
 10  25  Håkan   Andersson   -82  Hällefors   LK  38:33 
 11  170  Mathias   Viktorsson   -82  LK   Gränslöst  39:34 
 12  111  Andrew   Lowry   -79  Örebro   AIK  39:46 
 13  162  Robert   Vestman   -82  Östansjö   SK  40:48 
 14  81  Jonas   Janegren   -79  IF   Start  41:54 
 15  92  Anders   Karlsson   -81  Svillinge   IF  42:01 
 16  85  Johan   Jongen   -82  Örebro   AIK  44:38 
 17  396  Robert   Fält   -83  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  57:08 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M40   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  65  Peter   Hall   -77  IK   Akele  33:58 
 2  184  Conny   Wass   -77  LK   Spring   Åmål  34:06 
 3  83  Pär   Johansson   -74  Örebro   AIK  36:31 
 4  175  Fredrik   Johnsson   -75  Örebro   AIK  36:38 
 5  195  Magnus   Carnwall   -75  Västerås   LK  36:55 
 6  172  Roger   Carlsson   -75  Västerås   LK  37:29 
 7  33  Torbjörn   Björn   -74  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  37:38 
 8  84  Fredrik   Johnsson   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:40 
 9  177  Johan   Flodén   -76  Örebro   AIK  37:52 
 10  38  Dan   Bäck   -75  Kumla   SF  38:17 
 11  122  Andreas   Norling   -78  Örebro   AIK  38:41 
 12  37  Andreas   Bylund   -77  FK   Studenterna  39:42 
 13  52  Ulf   Eriksson   -74  Huddinge   AIS  40:07 
 14  180  Martin   Widlund   -75  Örebro   AIK  40:40 
 15  31  Timothy   Barbitta   -78  Västerås   LK  40:44 
 16  68  Ola   Hellström   -78  Örebro   AIK  40:49 
 17  89  Mikael   Kahlström   -78  IK   Akele  41:07 
 18  48  Pär   Ericzzon   -74  Örebro   AIK  42:54 
 19  99  Per   Kunkell   -74  Västerås   LK  43:15 
 20  121  Claes   Nilsson   -77  Vretstorps   IF  47:24 
 21  188  Christian   Nordling   -74  Örebro   AIK  49:29 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M45   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  45  Mikael   Edlund   -70  Sundsvalls   FIF  36:27 
 2  126  Niall   O'Hanlon   -69  IK   Akele  37:00 
 3  193  Johan   Jendeberg   -72  Örebro   AIK  37:52 
 4  58  Tomas   Fridh   -73  Stocksäters   IF  38:37 
 5  401  Johan   De   Reuver   -70  Glanshammars   IF  40:12 
 6  132  Kenth   Pettersson   -70  IK   NocOut.se  40:48 
 7  151  Peter   Ström   -70  Kumla   SF  41:02 
 8  158  Peter   Törnqvist   -69  Östansjö   SK  41:18 
 9  118  Kent   Mossbäck   -72  Örebro   AIK  42:04 
 10  32  Andreas   Björklund   -72  IK   NocOut.se  42:10 
 11  169  Andreas   Österlund   -71  Örebro   AIK  42:13 
 12  42  Malcolm   Chapman   -71  IF   Göta   Karlstad  43:57 
 13  101  Jörgen   Laestadius   -72  Örebro   AIK  44:14 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M50   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  66  Ulf   Hallmén   -68  Hagaby   GoIF   Örebro  36:58 
 2  113  Jonas   Lundkvist   -66  IK   Akele  37:56 
 3  129  Magnus   Otterhed   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:51 
 4  394  Björn   Robinsson   -65  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:09 
 5  192  Anders   Joelsson   -66  Finspångs   SOK  41:33 
 6  186  Klas   Flygare   -65  Glanshammars   IF  46:19 
 7  155  Thomas   Söderkvist   -68  Kumla   SF  46:35 
 8  95  Lars   Karlsson   -64  Östansjö   SK  47:51 
 9  40  Ulf   Carlson   -67  IFK   Nora  48:18 
 10  72  Pierre   Hänninen   -64  IF   Start  49:26 
 11  150  Peter   Sparrow   -68  Örebro   AIK  51:18 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M55   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  57  Sören   Forsberg   -63  Örebro   AIK  37:50 
 2  145  Christer   Skoog   -59  Kils   OK  39:16 
 3  179  Jörgen   Martinsson   -63  IK   Westmannia   Friidr  39:45 
 4  98  Mikael   Knutsson   -63  IK   Akele  41:19 
 5  391  Mikael   Strussenfelt   -62  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  42:04 
 6  128  Joakim   Oskarsson   -61  IFK   Nora  43:52 
 7  397  Mats   Rydberg   -61  Östansjö   SK  48:09 
 8  174  Zoltan   Fülep   -63  Svillinge   IF  49:54 
 9  149  Åge   Sollien   -62  Örebro   AIK  50:45 
 10  86  Stig   Jonsson   -62  Laxå   OK  51:32 
 11  138  Amanjeet   Sandhu   -63  Åsbro   GOIF  53:35 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M60   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  79  Peter   Jaktlund   -55  Källbottens   IK  44:24 
 2  131  Göte   Pettersson   -57  Örebro   AIK  46:15 
 3  110  Thomas   Lindström   -55  Åsbro   GOIF  54:02 
 4  60  Örjan   Frisén   -58  Stocksäters   IF  55:38 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M65   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  30  Hans   Backström   -53  Östansjö   SK  46:02 
 2  404  Olli   Virta   -49  Storådalens   SK  49:39 
 3  91  Ove   Karasiak   -53  Åsbro   GOIF  51:02 
 4  104  Kjell   Larsson   -51  Vilsta   IK  51:14 
 5  135  Dag   Rydén   -53  Östansjö   SK  57:52 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M70   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  185  Mats   Fredriksson   -46  Malungs   IF  52:23 
 2  109  Ola   Lindstrand   -45  IF   Start  55:58 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M75   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  23  Bengt   Andersson   -41  IK   Wilske  54:48 
 2  161  Per   Wennberg   -43  Hemlingby   LK  1:06:35 
 3  54  Arne   Evertsson   -41  Storådalens   SK  1:26:22 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    M80   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K35   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  61  Josefin   Gerdevåg   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:45 
 2  136  Elmina   Saksi   -80  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  39:26 
 3  82  Jenny   Johansson   -83  Örebro   AIK  47:43 
 4  103  Elin   Larsson   -79  IFK   Nora  49:41 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K40   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  176  Julia   Johnsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  42:03 
 2  36  Maria   Broo   -75  IK   Akele  42:48 
 3  133  Jenny   Rask   -77  IK   Akele  43:05 
 4  50  Maria   Eriksson   -76  IF   Start  43:09 
 5  388  Elin   Käll   -77  Örebro   AIK  44:08 
 6  94  Karin   Karlsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  45:17 
 7  59  Hanna   Fridhamre   -77  IFK   Nora  49:18 
 8  142  Malin   Sjöberg   -78  Åsbro   GOIF  53:21 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K45   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  165  Linda   Take   -73  40:51 
 2  153  Pansy   Ståhl   -72  47:54 
 3  402  Terése   Ericsson   -73  50:30 
 4  130  Therese   Persson   -73  51:37 
 5  168  Marie   Österling   -72 

IF   Göta   Karlstad 
IF   Start  
Garphyttans   IF  
AIK 
IF Start  1:13:12 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K50   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  46  Mia   Edvardsson   -66  FI   Hässelby   SK  51:54 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K55   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  159  Carina   Wahlström   -61  Östansjö   SK  1:06:56 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K60   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K65   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  115  Susanne   Malmqvist   -52  IF   Start  50:45 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    K70   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  88  Gunilla   Juthback   -46  Hemlingby   LK  57:25 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    Motion   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  382  Oskar   Hansson   -97  Fjugesta  36:44 
 2  268  Lars   Eklund   -72  Örebro  37:03 
 3  393  Rasmus   Stcyr   -86  TEAM   TAPAS  39:10 
 4  342  Janne   Werner   -88  -  40:21 
 5  379  Joey   Schultz   -82  Team   Kungälv   Triathl  40:38 
 6  398  Joakim   Nordqvist   -90  CSK   Ludvika   Triathlo  40:58 
 7  363  Olof   Dunsö   -83  -  41:38 
 8  267  Daniel   Eklund   -83  Kanonaden  41:44 
 9  291  Jimmy   Jansson   -79  Karlslund  41:45 
 10  380  Martin   Hörtin   -82  Stockholm  41:52 
 11  320  Mathias   Malm   Axelsson   -88  Örebro  41:53 
 12  296  Mats   Johansson   -72  -  41:55 
 13  321  Anders   Montén   -83  Örebro  41:56 
 14  271  Björn   Engqvist   -81  Örebro  42:16 
 15  283  Robert   Hansson   -80  Örebro  42:44 
 16  310  Krister   Hägg   -73  Team   Hägg-Lahti  43:02 
 17  308  Andreas   Kjellin   -83  Örebro  43:04 
 18  383  Mikael   Löf   -77  Örebro  43:19 
 19  395  Erik   Håkansson   -86  TEAM   TAPAS  43:26 
 20  280  Henrik   Gustafsson   -87  Örebro  43:28 
 21  309  Louise   Kjellson   -79  Hjo  43:40 
 22  343  Anders   Westerlund   -80  Örebro  44:08 
 23  325  Jonatan   Pettersson   -89  smedjebacken  44:26 
 24  312  Ninni   Laurila   -92  SMEDJEBACKEN  44:27 
 25  298  Stefan   Johansson   -67  Svartå   IF  44:47 
 26  384  Johan   Lundqvist   -64  Sundhetsbolaget  44:55 
 27  323  Selmir   Pajazetovic   -78  Frövi  45:13 
 28  316  Rasmus   Lindahl   -91  Örebro  45:31 
 29  288  Tobias   Isaksson   -76  -  45:59 
 30  252  Ulf   Arenlind   -64  Mötesplats   Löpning  46:09 
 31  300  Fredrik   Jonsson   -76  Team   Nordic   Trail  46:11 
 32  348  Crister   Vilhelmsson   -67  Nora  47:33 
 33  301  Anna   Karlsson   -82  ÅIF  47:35 
 34  286  Sofia   Holmberg   -91  -  47:41 
 35  307  Tomas   Karlsson   -57  Grillby  48:02 
 36  368  Andreas   Janegren   -86  Kumlabunkern  48:30 
 37  305  Olle   Karlsson   -85  -  48:46 
 38  304  Mathias   Karlsson   -76  -  48:55 
 39  281  Markus   Hagersten   -83  Majo   Runners   RC  49:12 
 40  295  Fredrik   Johansson   -70  Frommesta  49:16 
 41  311  Björn   Landberg   -81  Vaxholm  49:32 
 42  364  Marie   Dunsö   -88  Deloitte   if  49:38 
 43  272  Björn   Erhagen   -81  -  49:56 
 44  303  Martin   Karlsson   -82  Åsby  50:01 
 45  292  Mats   Jansson   -72  Sveaskolan  50:04 



 46  399  Nicklas   Eriksson   -90  CSK   Ludvika   Triathlo  50:06 
 47  337  Emelie   Wall   -87  Örebro  50:38 
 48  330  Mikael   Sandberg   -75  ÖREBRO  50:39 
 49  335  Mats   Stenmark   -58  Norconsult   AB  50:48 
 50  269  Jonny   Elofsson   -83  Örebro  51:16 
 51  287  Anna   Hällström   -86  Kumla  51:44 
 52  327  Göran   Ragnarsson   -60  Lindesberg  51:49 
 53  251  Ulf   Alenstad   -78  MIF  51:59 
 54  260  Mimmi   Brohmée   -89  Linköping  52:09 
 55  293  Cecilia   Jenslin   -79  Team   Nordic    trail   Ö  52:30 
 56  356  Karin   Hardell   -75  LIF-stilen  52:47 
 57  318  Robert   Lindberg   -67  Snavlunda  53:26 
 58  333  Peter   Smedberg   -72  Glimmerhammer   Runner  53:38 
 59  255  Julia   Berglin   -94  -  54:07 
 60  381  Anna   Edman   -78  Hällefors   löparklubb  54:13 
 61  328  Anna   Rohlen   -80  Örebro  54:14 
 62  362  Henrik   Pettersson   -77  VINGÅKER  54:22 
 63  278  Veronika   Fritz   -74  MIF  54:22 
 64  360  Kristoffer   Calais   -86  Örebro  54:23 
 65  259  Fredrik   Borsch   -82  MIF-  54:24 
 66  306  Stefan   Karlsson   -74  Grabbarna   BoIS  54:30 
 67  338  Jimmy   Wallebring   -85  Örebro  54:31 
 68  299  Carolina   Johnson   -79  Örebro  54:40 
 69  354  Fredrik   Hjälte   -84  Ludvika  55:15 
 70  273  Christoffer   Eriksson   -85  -  56:36 
 71  317  Eleonora   Lindberg   -87  LP   Lastbilstvätt  57:13 
 72  319  Robin   Lindberg   -87  LP   Lastbilstvätt   -  57:13 
 73  403  Lasse   Hallmén   -44  Friskis   @Svettis  57:28 
 74  351  Lina   Östling   -81  Strängnäs  58:01 
 75  266  Linnea   Ekblad   -82  Örebro  58:30 
 76  313  Christian   Lehmann   Gisler   -58  Örebro  58:55 
 77  340  Viktoria   Wallner   -98  -  58:58 
 78  314  Sara   Liljegren   -89  Örebro  58:58 
 79  315  Malin   Linansky   -92  Hallsberg  59:17 
 80  341  Anneli   Watts   -65  Örebro   AIK  59:27 
 81  285  Erica   Hodin   -86  Nora  1:00:15 
 82  276  Anna   Forsberg   -95  Örebro  1:00:22 
 83  277  Johan   Forsberg   -93  Friskis   &   Svettis   Lj  1:00:22 
 84  254  Hanna   Berglin   -96  -  1:01:33 
 85  289  Pernilla   Jackson   -82  -  1:01:42 
 86  346  Sandra   Wikerud   -78  Skövde  1:02:03 
 87  302  Camilla   Karlsson   -79  Skövde  1:02:14 
 88  294  Maria   Johannesdal   -82  Vintrosa  1:02:16 
 89  339  Kristian   Wallner   -58  -  1:02:56 
 90  262  Magnus   Bäckström   -73  Sveaskolan  1:03:20 
 91  256  Marian   Blankestijn   -66  Billingbo  1:05:45 
 92  329  Richard   Samuelsson   -67  Transportstyrelsen  1:06:54 
 93  347  Emelie   Wilén   -87  Kungsör  1:07:41 
 94  326  Matilda   Pettersson   -94  Örebro  1:08:12 
 95  350  Magnus   Åkesson   -71  Ericsson   Kumla   SK  1:09:22 
 96  357  Melinda   Eriksson   -89  MIF   Örebro   kommun  1:10:22 
 97  282  Veronica   Hammarstedt   -75  Ransta-  1:11:29 
 98  265  Elena   Darzinya   -82  Örebro  1:11:39 
 99  270  Hans   Emilsson   -63  Ik   Björkenäs  1:11:51 
 100  322  Hans   Olsson   -75  Karlskoga  1:16:02 
 101  258  Morgan   Bodin   -63  Morgan   &   Sari  1:17:45 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    Motion   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  372  Sebastian   Näslund   -92  Glondersson   IF  18:25 
 2  212  Tony   Ehrnström   -75  KFUM   Örebro  18:35 
 3  361  Fredrik   Ekenberg   -92  Örebro  19:32 
 4  999  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  19:44 
 5  204  Tony   Back   -66  IF   Mantra   Sport  19:46 
 6  221  Mats   Gustafsson   -71  KFUM   Örebro   orienter  20:45 
 7  206  Louise   Berlin   -87  FK   Studenterna  21:23 
 8  378  Anna   Nyström   -81  Karlstad  21:51 
 9  222  Per   Gysing   -60  Fk   studenterna  21:59 
 10  359  Carolina   Wretman   -93  Qwarnsveden   triathlo  22:15 
 11  367  Martin   Widlund   -75  Örebro   AIK  22:40 
 12  241  Jonas   Pettersson   -81  Britt-Maries   Pojkar  22:41 
 13  243  Sara   Rundquist   -92  Svillinge   IF  22:43 
 14  218  Tobias   Forsell   -83  Hällefors   LK  22:57 
 15  236  Jan-Ove   Lämgren   -56  lesjöfors   jogging  23:50 
 16  237  Adam   Monten   -08  KFUM   Örebro  24:05 
 17  235  Caroline   Lindskog   -87  Örebro  24:07 
 18  247  Anders   Sundén   -60  Lesjöfors   Jogging  24:11 
 19  358  Maja   Lund   -90  Örebro  24:15 
 20  230  Sara   Juliusson   -99  Örebro  24:22 
 21  238  Mikael   Norgren   -99  Örebro  24:26 
 22  374  Sara   Hillbom   -71  Saras   Hälsokälla   Fin  24:33 
 23  203  Ronny   Arvidsson   -82  Karlskoga  26:10 
 24  246  Cornelia   Sjöblom   -92  Vaxholm  26:26 
 25  369  Mikael   Johansson   -62  -  26:51 
 26  366  Lisbet   Martinsson   -64  Kolsva  26:55 
 27  205  Sara   Backlund   -90  Almby   IK  27:10 
 28  352  Diana   Asad   -83  Örebro  27:22 
 29  211  Jenny-Ann   Ehrling   -80  Örebro   AIK  27:22 
 30  373  Ingela   Wall   Eriksson   -75  ik   westmania  27:28 
 31  244  Lars-Erik   Sandin   -99  Örebro  27:36 
 32  209  Ulrika   Careliussen   -71  -  28:02 
 33  240  Sofia   Oskarsson   -83  IFK   Nora  28:34 
 34  220  Anna   Gustafsson   -70  KFUM   Örebro   orienter  28:51 
 35  226  Lina   Jans   -80  Hagaby   Goif  28:58 
 36  214  Rasmus   Ericzzon   -08  Ringaby  29:26 
 37  217  Fanny   Forsell   -85  Hällefors   LK  29:45 
 38  207  Christer   Björkman   -57  Lesjöfors    Jogging  29:49 
 39  370  Jan   Bjarnelid   -54  örebro  29:58 
 40  231  Helen   Järpegård   -81  Forshaga  30:19 
 41  371  Jonny   Jakobsson   -79  Södertälje  30:50 
 42  210  Maria   Edholm   -72  PÅLSBODA  31:13 
 43  376  Jan   Mossberg   -56  IFK   Kristinehamn  31:30 
 44  233  Johanna   Larsson   -85  Arboga  31:50 
 45  224  Tommy   Horvath   -60  ÖKK  31:53 
 46  239  Johan   Nygren   -99  Örebro  31:57 
 47  202  Sanna   Andersson   -88  Lesjöfors   Jogging  32:08 
 48  249  Anna   Wallin   -80  Örebro  32:10 
 49  225  Lena   Jakobsson   -75  Lindesberg  32:48 
 50  200  Göte   Andersson   -42  Lesjöfors   Jogging  33:22 
 51  242  Linnea   Qvarnström   -89  Svillinge   IF  33:27 
 52  245  Caroline   Segerlund   -90  Örebro  34:58 
 53  219  Michael   Forss   -68  Örebro  35:33 



 54  229  Sven   Johansson   -47  Hova  35:46 
 55  355  Mattias   Larsson   -72  Östansjö   sk  36:43 
 56  228  Lennart   Johansson   -48  Mariestads   AIF  37:10 
 57  213  Ingegerd   Eklund   -41  Brohyttans   IF-  41:00 
 58  365  Annika   Henriksson   -83  Axa   Sports   Club  45:50 
 59  375  Anna-Lena   Bergström   -57  Naturerunning  47:41 
 60  215  Samuel   Eriksson   -38  Brohyttans   IF  48:26 
 61  216  Jennie   Fillman   -76  -  51:35 
 62  154  Tommy   Sundberg   -74  Hällefors   LK  51:36 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    P19   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  181  William   Törnqvist   -00  IF   Start  21:54 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    F19   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  191  Lisa   Hallmén   -01  Thoréns   Track   and   Fi  23:04 
 2  7  Lovisa   Gustafsson   -02  Thoren   Track   &   Field  25:04 
 3  19  Linnea   Wiklund   -00  Västerås   FK  34:13 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    P15   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  4  Henrik   Franzén   -03  Thoren   Track   &   Field  18:11 
 2  20  Hugo   Örn   -04  IF   Start  18:27 
 3  2  Fabian   Blåder   -04  IF   Start  24:20 
 4  171  David   Söderqvist   -04  IF   Start  28:56 
 5  13  Emil   Rosen   -04  IF   Start  28:58 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    F15   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  8  Ida   Ingstorp   -04  Kils   OK  23:42 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    P13   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  18  Elis   Wiklund   -05  Västerås   FK  21:11 
 2  183  Robin   Helmersson   -06  Tisaren  21:15 
 3  17  Svante   Widlund   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  21:52 
 4  187  Axel   Thybeck   -07  Lindebygdens   OK  22:10 
 5  178  Bastian   Widlund   -07  kfum   Örebro  22:39 
 6  16  Neo   Torstensson   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  23:35 



 7  9  Petter   Juliusson   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  23:43 
 8  12  Pelle   Norgren   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  24:26 
 9  173  Alfons   Isaksson   -09  IK   Sturehov   P08  24:54 
 10  10  Kewin   Larsson   -09  Kungsörs   SK  26:55 
 11  14  Jocke   Sandin   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  27:23 
 12  3  Julius   Forsell   -06  Hällefors   LK  28:20 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    F13   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  5  Elin   Freed   -06  Glanshammars   IF  21:51 
 2  190  Emma   Eriksson   -06  ik   westmania  22:28 
 3  15  Kim   Semstrand   -07  IFK   Nora  23:51 
 4  1  Frida   Arenvang   -08  Wedevågs   IF  24:20 
 5  6  Julia   Gustafsson   -06  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  25:13 
 6  189  Lovisa   Thybeck   -08  Lindebygdens   OK  30:13 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07   10   km    T   o   t   a   l 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  143  Per   Sjögren   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  32:25 
 2  41  Thomas   Chaillou   -85  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  32:28 
 3  34  Markus   Bohman   -94  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:32 
 4  198  Dominic   Poschenrieder   -89  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:35 
 5  93  Jack   Karlsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:47 
 6  22  Heshlu   Andemariam   -97  IF   Start  33:54 
 7  160  Niklas   Wassberg   -91  IF   Göta   Karlstad  33:56 
 8  65  Peter   Hall   -77  IK   Akele  33:58 
 9  389  Tobias   Persson   -88  Falu   IK  33:59 
 10  184  Conny   Wass   -77  LK   Spring   Åmål  34:06 
 11  163  William   Wickholm   -98  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  34:11 
 12  64  Jonatan   Gustafsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  34:15 
 13  105  Markus   Larsson   -96  Hestra   IF  34:23 
 14  392  Nils   Rapp   -92  Falu   IK  34:26 
 15  199  Jonas   Nilsson   -92  Östansjö   SK  34:29 
 16  70  Alexander   Holm   -92  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  34:41 
 17  119  Mirza   Nalic   -80  Ärla   IF  35:04 
 18  90  Jonathan   Kandelin   -90  Örebro   AIK  35:18 
 19  87  Jasko   Jusufbegovic   -87  IK   NocOut.se  35:20 
 20  164  Cimmie   Wignell   -87  IF   Start  35:24 
 21  51  Peter   Eriksson   -89  IK   Akele  35:40 
 22  49  Ludvig   Eriksson   -93  Kils   OK  35:46 
 23  39  Johanna   Bäcklund   -85  Runacademy   IF  35:52 
 24  80  Erik   Jaldell   -98  IF   Göta   Karlstad  35:55 
 25  62  Gustav   Grek   -82  Örebro   AIK  36:04 
 26  63  Daniel   Gustafsson   -94  FK   Friskus-Varberg  36:10 
 27  102  Alexander   Larsson   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:14 
 28  108  Markus   Lindegårdh   -85  Tolereds   AIK  36:15 
 29  400  Fredrik   Skogman   -82  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  36:17 
 30  67  Jacob   Halvarsson   -88  Karlslunds   IF   SF  36:19 
 31  139  Simon   Schagerström   -93  Örebro   AIK  36:21 
 32  182  Jonas   Lövhaugen   -88  Torsby   Löparklubb  36:24 
 33  56  Melker   Forsberg   -01  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:26 
 34  45  Mikael   Edlund   -70  Sundsvalls   FIF  36:27 
 35  27  Magnus   Annerhäll   -92  IF   Göta   Karlstad  36:28 
 36  137  Axel   Sandberg   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:30 
 37  83  Pär   Johansson   -74  Örebro   AIK  36:31 
 38  175  Fredrik   Johnsson   -75  Örebro   AIK  36:38 
 39  166  Elias   Zika   -81  IF   Start  36:39 
 40  382  Oskar   Hansson   -97  Fjugesta  36:44 
 41  61  Josefin   Gerdevåg   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:45 
 42  73  Fredrik   Härdfeldt   -80  Örebro   AIK  36:50 
 43  195  Magnus   Carnwall   -75  Västerås   LK  36:55 
 44  66  Ulf   Hallmén   -68  Hagaby   GoIF   Örebro  36:58 
 45  126  Niall   O'Hanlon   -69  IK   Akele  37:00 
 46  268  Lars   Eklund   -72  Örebro  37:03 
 47  125  Mattias   Nätterlund   -86  Örebro   AIK  37:22 
 48  29  Per   Arvidsson   -86  IF   Start  37:26 
 49  172  Roger   Carlsson   -75  Västerås   LK  37:29 
 50  33  Torbjörn   Björn   -74  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  37:38 
 51  84  Fredrik   Johnsson   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:40 
 52  196  Erik   Höglund   -83  Föreningen   Nature   Ru  37:42 
 53  194  Martin   Ingberg   -81  Örebro   AIK  37:47 



 54  57  Sören   Forsberg   -63  Örebro   AIK  37:50 
 55  177  Johan   Flodén   -76  Örebro   AIK  37:52 
 56  193  Johan   Jendeberg   -72  Örebro   AIK  37:52 
 57  148  Simon   Sköld   -83  Västerås   LK  37:53 
 58  106  Peter   Levin   -85  IK   Akele  37:54 
 59  197  Viktor   Elfvén   -87  IF   Hagen   FIK  37:55 
 60  113  Jonas   Lundkvist   -66  IK   Akele  37:56 
 61  390  Liduina   Van   Sitteren   -89  Örebro   AIK  38:03 
 62  38  Dan   Bäck   -75  Kumla   SF  38:17 
 63  25  Håkan   Andersson   -82  Hällefors   LK  38:33 
 64  58  Tomas   Fridh   -73  Stocksäters   IF  38:37 
 65  122  Andreas   Norling   -78  Örebro   AIK  38:41 
 66  127  Henrik   Ohlsson   -87  IF   Göta   Karlstad  38:48 
 67  74  Erik   Högkvist   -89  Örebro   AIK  38:51 
 68  393  Rasmus   Stcyr   -86  TEAM   TAPAS  39:10 
 69  145  Christer   Skoog   -59  Kils   OK  39:16 
 70  136  Elmina   Saksi   -80  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  39:26 
 71  140  Tom   Schultz-Eklund   -89  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ör  39:32 
 72  170  Mathias   Viktorsson   -82  LK   Gränslöst  39:34 
 73  76  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  39:41 
 74  37  Andreas   Bylund   -77  FK   Studenterna  39:42 
 75  179  Jörgen   Martinsson   -63  IK   Westmannia   Friidr  39:45 
 76  111  Andrew   Lowry   -79  Örebro   AIK  39:46 
 77  387  Emil   Nylin   -88  OK   Tisaren  40:02 
 78  52  Ulf   Eriksson   -74  Huddinge   AIS  40:07 
 79  401  Johan   De   Reuver   -70  Glanshammars   IF  40:12 
 80  342  Janne   Werner   -88  -  40:21 
 81  44  Martin   Duberg   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:23 
 82  379  Joey   Schultz   -82  Team   Kungälv   Triathl  40:38 
 83  180  Martin   Widlund   -75  Örebro   AIK  40:40 
 84  31  Timothy   Barbitta   -78  Västerås   LK  40:44 
 85  377  Andrea   Gillström   -96  Qvarnswedens   Triathl  40:45 
 86  132  Kenth   Pettersson   -70  IK   NocOut.se  40:48 
 87  162  Robert   Vestman   -82  Östansjö   SK  40:48 
 88  68  Ola   Hellström   -78  Örebro   AIK  40:49 
 89  129  Magnus   Otterhed   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:51 
 90  165  Linda   Take   -73  IF   Göta   Karlstad  40:51 
 91  398  Joakim   Nordqvist   -90  CSK   Ludvika   Triathlo  40:58 
 92  151  Peter   Ström   -70  Kumla   SF  41:02 
 93  89  Mikael   Kahlström   -78  IK   Akele  41:07 
 94  394  Björn   Robinsson   -65  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:09 
 95  158  Peter   Törnqvist   -69  Östansjö   SK  41:18 
 96  98  Mikael   Knutsson   -63  IK   Akele  41:19 
 97  124  Edwin   Nylander   -01  IF   Start  41:30 
 98  192  Anders   Joelsson   -66  Finspångs   SOK  41:33 
 99  363  Olof   Dunsö   -83  -  41:38 
 100  267  Daniel   Eklund   -83  Kanonaden  41:44 
 101  291  Jimmy   Jansson   -79  Karlslund  41:45 
 102  167  Filip   Öhrn   -99  IF   Start  41:49 
 103  112  Pontus   Lundgren   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  41:50 
 104  380  Martin   Hörtin   -82  Stockholm  41:52 
 105  320  Mathias   Malm   Axelsson   -88  Örebro  41:53 
 106  81  Jonas   Janegren   -79  IF   Start  41:54 
 107  296  Mats   Johansson   -72  -  41:55 
 108  321  Anders   Montén   -83  Örebro  41:56 
 109  92  Anders   Karlsson   -81  Svillinge   IF  42:01 
 110  176  Julia   Johnsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  42:03 



 111  118  Kent   Mossbäck   -72  Örebro   AIK  42:04 
 112  391  Mikael   Strussenfelt   -62  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  42:04 
 113  32  Andreas   Björklund   -72  IK   NocOut.se  42:10 
 114  169  Andreas   Österlund   -71  Örebro   AIK  42:13 
 115  43  Rihards   Darzins   -86  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ör  42:15 
 116  271  Björn   Engqvist   -81  Örebro  42:16 
 117  385  Rebecka   Nylin   -89  OK   Tisaren  42:29 
 118  283  Robert   Hansson   -80  Örebro  42:44 
 119  36  Maria   Broo   -75  IK   Akele  42:48 
 120  48  Pär   Ericzzon   -74  Örebro   AIK  42:54 
 121  310  Krister   Hägg   -73  Team   Hägg-Lahti  43:02 
 122  308  Andreas   Kjellin   -83  Örebro  43:04 
 123  133  Jenny   Rask   -77  IK   Akele  43:05 
 124  50  Maria   Eriksson   -76  IF   Start  43:09 
 125  99  Per   Kunkell   -74  Västerås   LK  43:15 
 126  383  Mikael   Löf   -77  Örebro  43:19 
 127  395  Erik   Håkansson   -86  TEAM   TAPAS  43:26 
 128  280  Henrik   Gustafsson   -87  Örebro  43:28 
 129  309  Louise   Kjellson   -79  Hjo  43:40 
 130  128  Joakim   Oskarsson   -61  IFK   Nora  43:52 
 131  42  Malcolm   Chapman   -71  IF   Göta   Karlstad  43:57 
 132  117  Miriam   Monfelt   Stade   -93  IF   Göta   Karlstad  44:04 
 133  343  Anders   Westerlund   -80  Örebro  44:08 
 134  388  Elin   Käll   -77  Örebro   AIK  44:08 
 135  101  Jörgen   Laestadius   -72  Örebro   AIK  44:14 
 136  79  Peter   Jaktlund   -55  Källbottens   IK  44:24 
 137  325  Jonatan   Pettersson   -89  smedjebacken  44:26 
 138  312  Ninni   Laurila   -92  SMEDJEBACKEN  44:27 
 139  85  Johan   Jongen   -82  Örebro   AIK  44:38 
 140  298  Stefan   Johansson   -67  Svartå   IF  44:47 
 141  384  Johan   Lundqvist   -64  Sundhetsbolaget  44:55 
 142  77  Hanna   Ingstorp   -01  Kils   OK  44:58 
 143  96  Nathalie   Karlsson   -94  Örebro   AIK  45:01 
 144  323  Selmir   Pajazetovic   -78  Frövi  45:13 
 145  94  Karin   Karlsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  45:17 
 146  316  Rasmus   Lindahl   -91  Örebro  45:31 
 147  146  Sanna   Skoog   -95  Kils   OK  45:55 
 148  288  Tobias   Isaksson   -76  -  45:59 
 149  30  Hans   Backström   -53  Östansjö   SK  46:02 
 150  252  Ulf   Arenlind   -64  Mötesplats   Löpning  46:09 
 151  300  Fredrik   Jonsson   -76  Team   Nordic   Trail  46:11 
 152  131  Göte   Pettersson   -57  Örebro   AIK  46:15 
 153  186  Klas   Flygare   -65  Glanshammars   IF  46:19 
 154  155  Thomas   Söderkvist   -68  Kumla   SF  46:35 
 155  121  Claes   Nilsson   -77  Vretstorps   IF  47:24 
 156  348  Crister   Vilhelmsson   -67  Nora  47:33 
 157  301  Anna   Karlsson   -82  ÅIF  47:35 
 158  286  Sofia   Holmberg   -91  -  47:41 
 159  82  Jenny   Johansson   -83  Örebro   AIK  47:43 
 160  95  Lars   Karlsson   -64  Östansjö   SK  47:51 
 161  153  Pansy   Ståhl   -72  IF   Start  47:54 
 162  307  Tomas   Karlsson   -57  Grillby  48:02 
 163  397  Mats   Rydberg   -61  Östansjö   SK  48:09 
 164  40  Ulf   Carlson   -67  IFK   Nora  48:18 
 165  368  Andreas   Janegren   -86  Kumlabunkern  48:30 
 166  305  Olle   Karlsson   -85  -  48:46 
 167  304  Mathias   Karlsson   -76  -  48:55 



 168  281  Markus   Hagersten   -83  Majo   Runners   RC  49:12 
 169  295  Fredrik   Johansson   -70  Frommesta  49:16 
 170  59  Hanna   Fridhamre   -77  IFK   Nora  49:18 
 171  72  Pierre   Hänninen   -64  IF   Start  49:26 
 172  188  Christian   Nordling   -74  Örebro   AIK  49:29 
 173  311  Björn   Landberg   -81  Vaxholm  49:32 
 174  364  Marie   Dunsö   -88  Deloitte   if  49:38 
 175  404  Olli   Virta   -49  Storådalens   SK  49:39 
 176  103  Elin   Larsson   -79  IFK   Nora  49:41 
 177  174  Zoltan   Fülep   -63  Svillinge   IF  49:54 
 178  272  Björn   Erhagen   -81  -  49:56 
 179  303  Martin   Karlsson   -82  Åsby  50:01 
 180  292  Mats   Jansson   -72  Sveaskolan  50:04 
 181  399  Nicklas   Eriksson   -90  CSK   Ludvika   Triathlo  50:06 
 182  402  Terése   Ericsson   -73  Garphyttans   IF  50:30 
 183  337  Emelie   Wall   -87  Örebro  50:38 
 184  330  Mikael   Sandberg   -75  ÖREBRO  50:39 
 185  149  Åge   Sollien   -62  Örebro   AIK  50:45 
 186  115  Susanne   Malmqvist   -52  IF   Start  50:45 
 187  335  Mats   Stenmark   -58  Norconsult   AB  50:48 
 188  91  Ove   Karasiak   -53  Åsbro   GOIF  51:02 
 189  104  Kjell   Larsson   -51  Vilsta   IK  51:14 
 190  269  Jonny   Elofsson   -83  Örebro  51:16 
 191  150  Peter   Sparrow   -68  Örebro   AIK  51:18 
 192  86  Stig   Jonsson   -62  Laxå   OK  51:32 
 193  130  Therese   Persson   -73  AIK  51:37 
 194  287  Anna   Hällström   -86  Kumla  51:44 
 195  327  Göran   Ragnarsson   -60  Lindesberg  51:49 
 196  46  Mia   Edvardsson   -66  FI   Hässelby   SK  51:54 
 197  251  Ulf   Alenstad   -78  MIF  51:59 
 198  260  Mimmi   Brohmée   -89  Linköping  52:09 
 199  185  Mats   Fredriksson   -46  Malungs   IF  52:23 
 200  293  Cecilia   Jenslin   -79  Team   Nordic    trail   Ö  52:30 
 201  356  Karin   Hardell   -75  LIF-stilen  52:47 
 202  142  Malin   Sjöberg   -78  Åsbro   GOIF  53:21 
 203  318  Robert   Lindberg   -67  Snavlunda  53:26 
 204  138  Amanjeet   Sandhu   -63  Åsbro   GOIF  53:35 
 205  333  Peter   Smedberg   -72  Glimmerhammer   Runner  53:38 
 206  110  Thomas   Lindström   -55  Åsbro   GOIF  54:02 
 207  255  Julia   Berglin   -94  -  54:07 
 208  381  Anna   Edman   -78  Hällefors   löparklubb  54:13 
 209  328  Anna   Rohlen   -80  Örebro  54:14 
 210  362  Henrik   Pettersson   -77  VINGÅKER  54:22 
 211  278  Veronika   Fritz   -74  MIF  54:22 
 212  360  Kristoffer   Calais   -86  Örebro  54:23 
 213  259  Fredrik   Borsch   -82  MIF-  54:24 
 214  306  Stefan   Karlsson   -74  Grabbarna   BoIS  54:30 
 215  338  Jimmy   Wallebring   -85  Örebro  54:31 
 216  299  Carolina   Johnson   -79  Örebro  54:40 
 217  23  Bengt   Andersson   -41  IK   Wilske  54:48 
 218  354  Fredrik   Hjälte   -84  Ludvika  55:15 
 219  60  Örjan   Frisén   -58  Stocksäters   IF  55:38 
 220  109  Ola   Lindstrand   -45  IF   Start  55:58 
 221  273  Christoffer   Eriksson   -85  -  56:36 
 222  396  Robert   Fält   -83  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  57:08 
 223  317  Eleonora   Lindberg   -87  LP   Lastbilstvätt  57:13 
 224  319  Robin   Lindberg   -87  LP   Lastbilstvätt   -  57:13 



 225  114  Angelica   Magnor   -94  IF   Göta   Karlstad  57:16 
 226  88  Gunilla   Juthback   -46  Hemlingby   LK  57:25 
 227  403  Lasse   Hallmén   -44  Friskis   @Svettis  57:28 
 228  135  Dag   Rydén   -53  Östansjö   SK  57:52 
 229  351  Lina   Östling   -81  Strängnäs  58:01 
 230  266  Linnea   Ekblad   -82  Örebro  58:30 
 231  313  Christian   Lehmann   Gisler   -58  Örebro  58:55 
 232  340  Viktoria   Wallner   -98  -  58:58 
 233  314  Sara   Liljegren   -89  Örebro  58:58 
 234  315  Malin   Linansky   -92  Hallsberg  59:17 
 235  341  Anneli   Watts   -65  Örebro   AIK  59:27 
 236  285  Erica   Hodin   -86  Nora  1:00:15 
 237  276  Anna   Forsberg   -95  Örebro  1:00:22 
 238  277  Johan   Forsberg   -93  Friskis   &   Svettis   Lj  1:00:22 
 239  254  Hanna   Berglin   -96  -  1:01:33 
 240  289  Pernilla   Jackson   -82  -  1:01:42 
 241  346  Sandra   Wikerud   -78  Skövde  1:02:03 
 242  302  Camilla   Karlsson   -79  Skövde  1:02:14 
 243  294  Maria   Johannesdal   -82  Vintrosa  1:02:16 
 244  339  Kristian   Wallner   -58  -  1:02:56 
 245  262  Magnus   Bäckström   -73  Sveaskolan  1:03:20 
 246  256  Marian   Blankestijn   -66  Billingbo  1:05:45 
 247  161  Per   Wennberg   -43  Hemlingby   LK  1:06:35 
 248  329  Richard   Samuelsson   -67  Transportstyrelsen  1:06:54 
 249  159  Carina   Wahlström   -61  Östansjö   SK  1:06:56 
 250  347  Emelie   Wilén   -87  Kungsör  1:07:41 
 251  326  Matilda   Pettersson   -94  Örebro  1:08:12 
 252  350  Magnus   Åkesson   -71  Ericsson   Kumla   SK  1:09:22 
 253  357  Melinda   Eriksson   -89  MIF   Örebro   kommun  1:10:22 
 254  282  Veronica   Hammarstedt   -75  Ransta-  1:11:29 
 255  265  Elena   Darzinya   -82  Örebro  1:11:39 
 256  270  Hans   Emilsson   -63  1:11:51 
 257  168  Marie   Österling   -72  1:13:12 
 258  322  Hans   Olsson   -75  1:16:02 
 259  258  Morgan   Bodin   -63  1:17:45 
 260  54  Arne   Evertsson   -41 

Ik   Björkenäs  
IF Start  
Karlskoga  
Morgan   &   Sari  
Storådalens   SK  1:26:22 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2018-04-07    5   km    T   o   t   a   l 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  4  Henrik   Franzén   -03  Thoren   Track   &   Field  18:11 
 2  372  Sebastian   Näslund   -92  Glondersson   IF  18:25 
 3  20  Hugo   Örn   -04  IF   Start  18:27 
 4  212  Tony   Ehrnström   -75  KFUM   Örebro  18:35 
 5  361  Fredrik   Ekenberg   -92  Örebro  19:32 
 6  999  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  19:44 
 7  204  Tony   Back   -66  IF   Mantra   Sport  19:46 
 8  221  Mats   Gustafsson   -71  KFUM   Örebro   orienter  20:45 
 9  18  Elis   Wiklund   -05  Västerås   FK  21:11 
 10  183  Robin   Helmersson   -06  Tisaren  21:15 
 11  206  Louise   Berlin   -87  FK   Studenterna  21:23 
 12  5  Elin   Freed   -06  Glanshammars   IF  21:51 
 13  378  Anna   Nyström   -81  Karlstad  21:51 
 14  17  Svante   Widlund   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  21:52 
 15  181  William   Törnqvist   -00  IF   Start  21:54 
 16  222  Per   Gysing   -60  Fk   studenterna  21:59 
 17  187  Axel   Thybeck   -07  Lindebygdens   OK  22:10 
 18  359  Carolina   Wretman   -93  Qwarnsveden   triathlo  22:15 
 19  190  Emma   Eriksson   -06  ik   westmania  22:28 
 20  178  Bastian   Widlund   -07  kfum   Örebro  22:39 
 21  367  Martin   Widlund   -75  Örebro   AIK  22:40 
 22  241  Jonas   Pettersson   -81  Britt-Maries   Pojkar  22:41 
 23  243  Sara   Rundquist   -92  Svillinge   IF  22:43 
 24  218  Tobias   Forsell   -83  Hällefors   LK  22:57 
 25  191  Lisa   Hallmén   -01  Thoréns   Track   and   Fi  23:04 
 26  16  Neo   Torstensson   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  23:35 
 27  8  Ida   Ingstorp   -04  Kils   OK  23:42 
 28  9  Petter   Juliusson   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  23:43 
 29  236  Jan-Ove   Lämgren   -56  lesjöfors   jogging  23:50 
 30  15  Kim   Semstrand   -07  IFK   Nora  23:51 
 31  237  Adam   Monten   -08  KFUM   Örebro  24:05 
 32  235  Caroline   Lindskog   -87  Örebro  24:07 
 33  247  Anders   Sundén   -60  Lesjöfors   Jogging  24:11 
 34  358  Maja   Lund   -90  Örebro  24:15 
 35  2  Fabian   Blåder   -04  IF   Start  24:20 
 36  1  Frida   Arenvang   -08  Wedevågs   IF  24:20 
 37  230  Sara   Juliusson   -99  Örebro  24:22 
 38  12  Pelle   Norgren   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  24:26 
 39  238  Mikael   Norgren   -99  Örebro  24:26 
 40  374  Sara   Hillbom   -71  Saras   Hälsokälla   Fin  24:33 
 41  173  Alfons   Isaksson   -09  IK   Sturehov   P08  24:54 
 42  7  Lovisa   Gustafsson   -02  Thoren   Track   &   Field  25:04 
 43  6  Julia   Gustafsson   -06  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  25:13 
 44  203  Ronny   Arvidsson   -82  Karlskoga  26:10 
 45  246  Cornelia   Sjöblom   -92  Vaxholm  26:26 
 46  369  Mikael   Johansson   -62  -  26:51 
 47  366  Lisbet   Martinsson   -64  Kolsva  26:55 
 48  10  Kewin   Larsson   -09  Kungsörs   SK  26:55 
 49  205  Sara   Backlund   -90  Almby   IK  27:10 
 50  352  Diana   Asad   -83  Örebro  27:22 
 51  211  Jenny-Ann   Ehrling   -80  Örebro   AIK  27:22 
 52  14  Jocke   Sandin   -07  IK   Sturehov   P07  27:23 
 53  373  Ingela   Wall   Eriksson   -75  ik   westmania  27:28 



 54  244  Lars-Erik   Sandin   -99  Örebro  27:36 
 55  209  Ulrika   Careliussen   -71  -  28:02 
 56  3  Julius   Forsell   -06  Hällefors   LK  28:20 
 57  240  Sofia   Oskarsson   -83  IFK   Nora  28:34 
 58  220  Anna   Gustafsson   -70  KFUM   Örebro   orienter  28:51 
 59  171  David   Söderqvist   -04  IF   Start  28:56 
 60  13  Emil   Rosen   -04  IF   Start  28:58 
 61  226  Lina   Jans   -80  Hagaby   Goif  28:58 
 62  214  Rasmus   Ericzzon   -08  Ringaby  29:26 
 63  217  Fanny   Forsell   -85  Hällefors   LK  29:45 
 64  207  Christer   Björkman   -57  Lesjöfors    Jogging  29:49 
 65  370  Jan   Bjarnelid   -54  örebro  29:58 
 66  189  Lovisa   Thybeck   -08  Lindebygdens   OK  30:13 
 67  231  Helen   Järpegård   -81  Forshaga  30:19 
 68  371  Jonny   Jakobsson   -79  Södertälje  30:50 
 69  210  Maria   Edholm   -72  PÅLSBODA  31:13 
 70  376  Jan   Mossberg   -56  IFK   Kristinehamn  31:30 
 71  233  Johanna   Larsson   -85  Arboga  31:50 
 72  224  Tommy   Horvath   -60  ÖKK  31:53 
 73  239  Johan   Nygren   -99  Örebro  31:57 
 74  202  Sanna   Andersson   -88  Lesjöfors   Jogging  32:08 
 75  249  Anna   Wallin   -80  Örebro  32:10 
 76  225  Lena   Jakobsson   -75  Lindesberg  32:48 
 77  200  Göte   Andersson   -42  Lesjöfors   Jogging  33:22 
 78  242  Linnea   Qvarnström   -89  Svillinge   IF  33:27 
 79  19  Linnea   Wiklund   -00  Västerås   FK  34:13 
 80  245  Caroline   Segerlund   -90  Örebro  34:58 
 81  219  Michael   Forss   -68  Örebro  35:33 
 82  229  Sven   Johansson   -47  Hova  35:46 
 83  355  Mattias   Larsson   -72  Östansjö   sk  36:43 
 84  228  Lennart   Johansson   -48  Mariestads   AIF  37:10 
 85  213  Ingegerd   Eklund   -41  Brohyttans   IF-  41:00 
 86  365  Annika   Henriksson   -83  Axa   Sports   Club  45:50 
 87  375  Anna-Lena   Bergström   -57  Naturerunning  47:41 
 88  215  Samuel   Eriksson   -38  Brohyttans   IF  48:26 
 89  216  Jennie   Fillman   -76  -  51:35 
 90  154  Tommy   Sundberg   -74  Hällefors   LK  51:36 
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